CONTENTS

INTRODUCTION
BIBLIOGRAPHY

THE INFLUENCE OF AURICULAR CONFESSION

The Patristic Period

The Celtic Penitential Movement
The Fourth Lateran Council

The Council of Trent

The Preoccupation with Sin
Concentration on the Individual
The Obsession with Law

THE LEGACY OF AUGUSTINE

The Development of Christian Thought
The Influence of Augustine

Augustine’s Moral Teaching

The Dark Strain in Augustine

‘Deus impossibilia non iubet’
Augustinism and Sexual Morality

The Mind of Augustine

NATURE AND SUPERNATURE

Nature, Reason, and Morality

Aquinas and ‘the Law of Nature’

The Storm over the Supernatural: Jansenism
Good Pagans or Anonymous Christians?
Reason and Revelation

The Scope of Revelation

‘TEACHING WITH AUTHORITY’
Magisterium in the Church

The Meaning of ‘Morals’ at Trent
When in Doubt: Probabilism
Papal Infallibility in Morals

vil

XVii

103
109

116
116
120
135
143



vi

Contents

Expansion of the ‘Ordinary Magisterium’
Reflections on Authority

SUBJECTIVITY

The Raw Material of Behaviour
The Will of God: Nominalism
Conscience and its Functions
Ignorance and Salvation
Subjectivity and ‘Situation Ethics’
False Religions or Ecumenism?
Road-Maps and Acorns

THE LANGUAGE OF LAW

Morality as Law: Voluntarism
The Theory of Purely Penal Law
Epicheia

The Rational Basis of Law
What Sort of God?

THE IMPACT OF Humanae Vitae
Events Preceding the Encyclical
Reactions to the Encyclical
Collegiality in the Church
Reasoning, Prophecy, and Intuition
The Witness of Conscience

The Spirit and the Church

The Wider Impact

A PATTERN IN RENEWAL?

The Second Vatican Council: A Call for Renewal
The Drive to Totality

A Recognition of Diversity

Moral Pluralism: Liberation Theology

The Recovery of Mystery

The Morality of koinonia

INDEX

156
164

175§
17§
180
184
193
202
210
218

224
228

229

231
235
245

259
259
271
274
280
289
294
299
302
303
309
321
330
337
341

349





