CONTENTS

	INTRODUCTION	vii
	BIBLIOGRAPHY	xvii
Ι.	THE INFLUENCE OF AURICULAR CONFESSION	·
	The Patristic Period	2
	The Celtic Penitential Movement	5
	The Fourth Lateran Council	17
	The Council of Trent	22
	The Preoccupation with Sin	27
	Concentration on the Individual	32
	The Obsession with Law	35
2.	THE LEGACY OF AUGUSTINE	37
	The Development of Christian Thought	37
	The Influence of Augustine	38
	Augustine's Moral Teaching	42
	The Dark Strain in Augustine	44
	'Deus impossibilia non iubet'	48
	Augustinism and Sexual Morality	58
	The Mind of Augustine	68
3.	NATURE AND SUPERNATURE	72
	Nature, Reason, and Morality	72
	Aquinas and 'the Law of Nature'	77
	The Storm over the Supernatural: Jansenism	83
	Good Pagans or Anonymous Christians?	96
	Reason and Revelation	103
	The Scope of Revelation	109
4.	'teaching with authority'	116
	Magisterium in the Church	116
	The Meaning of 'Morals' at Trent	I 20
	When in Doubt: Probabilism	135
	Papal Infallibility in Morals	143

vi Contents

	Expansion of the 'Ordinary Magisterium' Reflections on Authority	156 164
5.	SUBJECTIVITY	175
•	The Raw Material of Behaviour	175
	The Will of God: Nominalism	180
	Conscience and its Functions	184
	Ignorance and Salvation	193
	Subjectivity and 'Situation Ethics'	202
	False Religions or Ecumenism?	210
	Road-Maps and Acorns	218
6.	THE LANGUAGE OF LAW	224
	Morality as Law: Voluntarism	225
	The Theory of Purely Penal Law	229
	Epicheia	231
	The Rational Basis of Law	235
	What Sort of God?	245
7.	THE IMPACT OF Humanae Vitae	259
	Events Preceding the Encyclical	259
	Reactions to the Encyclical	271
	Collegiality in the Church	274
	Reasoning, Prophecy, and Intuition	280
	The Witness of Conscience	289
	The Spirit and the Church	294
	The Wider Impact	299
8.	A PATTERN IN RENEWAL?	302
	The Second Vatican Council: A Call for Renewal	303
	The Drive to Totality	309
	A Recognition of Diversity	321
	Moral Pluralism: Liberation Theology	330
	The Recovery of Mystery	337
	The Morality of koinonia	341
	INDEX	3.40